Amphenol
MMDDYY
mandy.hsu
DCC-2
mandy.hsu
DCC
mandy.hsu
RoHS

Type
Cage
Type Keying (optional) Shell Tail
(Length) Plating P/NType
R/A 2.8 mm
15u"
30u"
15u"
30u"
15u"
30u"
15u"
30u"
36-pos. SMT SMT
Receptacle
Amphenol
Packing
Specification
T&R
GT441P001EU
Tray
GT441P002EU
mandy.hsu
DCC-2
mandy.hsu
DCC
mandy.hsu
RoHS
Amphenol
MMDDYY
mandy.hsu
DCC-2
mandy.hsu
DCC
mandy.hsu
RoHS
Amphenol
Receptacle Position Keying (optional) DIM "D" Plating P/NType
R/A , DIP 36-pos.
Left Key 15u"
30u"
G40MR36X15XKEU
G40MR36X25XKEU
15u"
30u"
G40MR36X15XKEU
G40MR36X25XKEU
15u"
30u"
G40MR36X15XKEU
G40MR36X25XKEU
Right Key
Universal shell
15u"
30u"
G40MR36X15XKEU
G40MR36X25XKEU
1.96 mm
1.96 mm
1.96 mm
1.96 mm
Dual Key Shell
15u"
30u"
G40MR36X16XKEU
G40MR36X26XKEU
Universal shell
15u"
30u"
G40MR36X16XKEU
G40MR36X26XKEU
1.50 mm
1.50 mm